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Aspen Clump
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Aspen Clump
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Canada Red Single
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Canada Red Clump
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Paul's Scarlet Hawthorn
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Prarie Spire Ash

Autumn Purple Ash
Autumn Purple Ash
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$160.00
$175.00
$0.00
$0.00
$209.00
$220.00
$0.00
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$0.00
$187.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$155.00
$167.00
$180.00
$0.00
$230.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$194.00
$199.00
$0.00
$0.00
$304.00
$315.00

$0.00

$211.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Count NEW Price
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$232.00
$260.00

$348.00

$410.00

$310.00

$524.00

$200.00

$270.00

$360.00
$375.00

$210.00

$190.00
$215.00



Emerald Spire Crabapple
Emerald Spire Crabapple

Perfect Purple Crabapple
Perfect Purple Crabapple
Perfect Purple Crabapple

Marilee Crabapple
Marilee Crabapple
Marilee Crabapple
Marilee Crabapple

Spring Snow Crabapple
Spring Snow Crabapple
Spring Snow Crabapple
Spring Snow Crabapple
Spring Snow Crabapple
Spring Snow Crabapple

Pyramidal Mountain Ash
Greenspire Linden
Greenspire Linden
Greenspire Linden
Redmond Linden

Evan's Bali Cherry

Narrowleaf Poplar Single
Narrowleaf Poplar Clump

Cottonwood

Royalty Crab

River Birch
River Birch
River Birch
River Birch
River Birch Clump
River Birch Clump
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$0.00
$212.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$170.00
$0.00
$190.00

$220.00
$234.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$300.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$230.00
$0.00

$0.00

$195.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$165.00
$140.00
$150.00
$0.00
$0.00

14
11

10
20
10

15

$195.00

$235.00
$255.00

$275.00
$290.00
$310.00

$266.00

$200.00

$225.00

$392.00



Louisa Crab 2.5"
Columnar Aspen 2.5"
Dancing Flame Aspen 2"

Sensation Box Elder Maple 2"

Common Purple Lilacs B&B  3'-4'

Helena Maple Container
Greenspire Linden Container
Hot Wings Maple Container
Boxelder Maple Container
Spring Snow Container
Evans Bali Cherry Container
Honeycrisp Apple

Last updated: May 1st
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44
32
30
25
27
24
22

$0.00

$0.00

$289.00

$0.00

$120.00

$150.00
$165.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$160.00

$90.00
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$295.00



