Species	Size	Count SALE	Price	Count NEW	Price
Aspen Single	1"	0			
Aspen Single	1.5"	24	\$160.00	8	\$232.00
Aspen Single	1.75"	40	\$175.00	55	\$260.00
Aspen Single	2"	0	\$0.00		
Aspen Single	2.25"	0	\$0.00	31	\$348.00
Aspen Single	2.5"	2	\$209.00		
Aspen Single	2.75"	5	\$220.00	1	\$410.00
Aspen Single	3"	0	\$0.00		
Aspen Clump	1"	0	\$0.00		
Aspen Clump	1.25"	0	\$0.00		
Aspen Clump	1.5"	4	\$187.00	6	\$310.00
Aspen Clump	1.75"	0	\$0.00		
Aspen clump	2"	0	\$0.00		
Aspen Clump	2.25"	0	\$0.00		
Aspen Clump	2.5"	0	\$0.00	1	\$524.00
Aspen Clump	3"	0	\$0.00		
Canada Red Single	1"	2	\$155.00		
Canada Red Single	1.25"	6	\$167.00		
Canada Red Single	1.5"	29	\$180.00	7	\$200.00
Canada Red Single	1.75"	0	\$0.00		
Canada Red Single	2"	13	\$230.00	30	\$270.00
Canada Red Single	2.25"	0	\$0.00		
Canada Red Single	2.5"	0	\$0.00		
Canada Red Single	3"	0	\$0.00		
Canada Red Single	3.5"	0	\$0.00		
Canada Red Clump	1"	3	\$194.00		
Canada Red Clump	1.25"	4	\$199.00		
Canada Red Clump	1.5"	0	\$0.00		
Canada red clump	1.75"	0	\$0.00		
Canada Red Clump	2"	28	\$304.00	75	\$360.00
Canada Red Clump	25	13	\$315.00	6	\$375.00
Paul's Scarlet Hawthorn	1.75"	0	\$0.00	5	\$210.00
Prarie Spire Ash	1.75"	1	\$211.00		
Prarie Spire Ash	2"	0	\$0.00		
Autumn Purple Ash	1.5"	0	\$0.00	8	\$190.00
Autumn Purple Ash	1.75"	0	\$0.00	3	\$215.00

Emerald Spire Crabapple	1.5"	0	\$0.00	4	\$195.00
Emerald Spire Crabapple	2.5"	4	\$212.00		
Perfect Purple Crabapple	1.5"	0	\$0.00		
Perfect Purple Crabapple	1.75"	0	\$0.00	14	\$235.00
Perfect Purple Crabapple	2"	0	\$0.00	11	\$255.00
Marilee Crabapple	1.5"	0	\$0.00		
Marilee Crabapple	2"	5	\$170.00		
Marilee Crabapple	2.25"	0	\$0.00		
Marilee Crabapple	2.5"	3	\$190.00		
Spring Snow Crabapple	1.25"	2	\$220.00		
Spring Snow Crabapple	1.5"	8	\$234.00	10	\$275.00
Spring Snow Crabapple	1.75"	0	\$0.00	20	\$290.00
Spring Snow Crabapple	2"	0	\$0.00	10	\$310.00
Spring Snow Crabapple	2.25"	0	\$0.00		
Spring Snow Crabapple	2.5"	4	\$300.00		
Pyramidal Mountain Ash	1.5"	0	\$0.00		
Greenspire Linden	1.5"	0	\$0.00		
Greenspire Linden	1.75"	0	\$0.00		
Greenspire Linden	2"	20	\$230.00	15	\$266.00
Redmond Linden	1.5"	0	\$0.00	9	\$200.00
Evan's Bali Cherry	1.75"	0	\$0.00	5	\$225.00
Narrowleaf Poplar Single	2"	5	\$195.00		
Narrowleaf Poplar Clump	2.5"	0	\$0.00		
Cottonwood	2.5"		\$0.00	6	\$392.00
Royalty Crab	1.5"	0	\$0.00		
River Birch	2.5"	0	\$0.00		
River Birch	2"	2	\$165.00		
River Birch	1.25"	5	\$140.00		
River Birch	1.5"	3	\$150.00		
River Birch Clump	2"	0	\$0.00		
River Birch Clump	3"	0	\$0.00		

Louisa Crab	2.5"	0	\$0.00		
Columnar Aspen	2.5"	0	\$0.00		
Dancing Flame Aspen	2"	16	\$289.00		
Sensation Box Elder Maple	2"	0	\$0.00	15	\$295.00
Common Purple Lilacs B&B	3'-4'	5	\$120.00		
Helena Maple Container		44	\$150.00		
Greenspire Linden Container		32	\$165.00		
Hot Wings Maple Container		30	\$150.00		
Boxelder Maple Container		25	\$150.00		
Spring Snow Container		27	\$150.00		
Evans Bali Cherry Container		24	\$160.00		
Honeycrisp Apple		22	\$90.00		
Last updated: May 1st					